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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Carey            M4049         1/21       35:47    5:46       35:45
2     Jeff Yau               M2029         1/42       36:42    5:54       36:40
3     Ryan Juhl              M2029         2/42       36:59    5:58       36:59
4     Justin Korth           M2029         3/42       38:09    6:09       38:09
5     David Coyle            M2029         4/42       39:26    6:20       39:19
6     Ethan Scott            M0119          1/4       39:25    6:21       39:25
7     Brock Stewart          M2029         5/42       40:53    6:34       40:48
8     Mark Gibilisco         M2029         6/42       41:07    6:37       41:07
9     Josh Peavy             M2029         7/42       41:41    6:42       41:35
10    Travis Marshall        M2029         8/42       42:29    6:50       42:27
11    Christopher Hanna      M3039         1/21       42:32    6:51       42:32
12    Olaf Bohlke            M5059         1/19       43:08    6:54       42:52
13    Benedict Rasmussen     M2029         9/42       43:24    7:00       43:24
14    John Elliott           M2029        10/42       43:32    7:00       43:25
15    Mark Wilder            M2029        11/42       44:25    7:07       44:14
16    Jillian Peavy          F2029         1/62       44:35    7:10       44:29
17    Matt Mattke            M4049         2/21       45:17    7:13       44:46
18    Katie Vanderzwaag      F2029         2/62       45:07    7:16       45:07
19    Severin Kyelem         M3039         2/21       45:16    7:18       45:16
20    Lisa Sieczkowski       F4049         1/23       45:26    7:18       45:22
21    Jacob Bendger          M0119          2/4       45:44    7:19       45:28
22    Erin Gesell            F2029         3/62       45:44    7:21       45:38
23    David Repair           M2029        12/42       45:56    7:22       45:43
24    Jason Cooney           M2029        13/42       45:53    7:23       45:53
25    Morgan Chapman         M2029        14/42       46:10    7:25       46:02
26    Sebastien Gilmore      M2029        15/42       46:19    7:27       46:13
27    Duane Fisher           M4049         3/21       46:37    7:29       46:27
28    Will Collins           M2029        16/42       47:00    7:34       46:58
29    Christopher Brantley   M3039         3/21       47:51    7:37       47:18
30    Kent Blobaum           M5059         2/19       47:51    7:39       47:31
31    Bridgette Torring      F4049         2/23       47:55    7:41       47:45
32    Dan Bartolomei         M5059         3/19       48:23    7:43       47:55
33    Tom Prickett           M3039         4/21       48:07    7:45       48:05
34    Tom Bartolomei         M2029        17/42       48:24    7:45       48:06
35    Michael Kaufman        M4049         4/21       48:21    7:47       48:16
36    Mary Jo Pittman        F2029         4/62       48:27    7:48       48:27
37    Matt Warren            M3039         5/21       48:37    7:48       48:28
38    Joshua Berry           M3039         6/21       49:01    7:49       48:33
39    Bronson Wacker         M3039         7/21       49:05    7:51       48:44
40    Scott Olson            M0119          3/4       48:55    7:52       48:50
41    Drew Peterson          M0119          4/4       48:57    7:52       48:52
42    Brian Fuller           M4049         5/21       48:52    7:52       48:52
43    Geoff Kruse            M3039         8/21       49:11    7:53       48:54
44    Shilee Mullin          F4049         3/23       49:44    7:57       49:19
45    Erin Hendricks         F3039         1/36       49:19    7:57       49:19
46    Roger Hines            M6099          1/4       49:26    7:58       49:26
47    Todd Banchor           M5059         4/19       49:47    8:00       49:42
48    Sean Kenney            M4049         6/21       50:18    8:01       49:49
49    Alyson Grotheer        F2029         5/62       50:44    8:04       50:03
50    Ben Einspahr           M2029        18/42       50:44    8:04       50:03
51    Frank Rutar            M5059         5/19       50:48    8:10       50:40
52    Amber Boulton          F2029         6/62       51:02    8:11       50:46
53    Ryan Krysl             M2029        19/42       50:49    8:11       50:47
54    Elisa Hillman          F3039         2/36       51:16    8:11       50:48
55    Jonathan Ingram        M2029        20/42       50:53    8:11       50:51
56    Brian Fontana          M4049         7/21       51:14    8:13       51:03
57    Dennis Hanafan         M4049         8/21       51:43    8:15       51:12
58    Matthew Anderson       M3039         9/21       51:14    8:15       51:14
59    Kimberly Humphreys     F2029         7/62       51:46    8:16       51:16
60    Becky Jhu              F3039         3/36       51:33    8:16       51:20
61    Scott Dobbe            M3039        10/21       51:50    8:18       51:31
62    Joel Christensen       M5059         6/19       51:55    8:19       51:35
63    Rhett Wurst            M2029        21/42       52:20    8:20       51:45
64    Kristin Kruse          F2029         8/62       51:58    8:22       51:56
65    Rachel Leclair         F3039         4/36       52:27    8:24       52:08
66    Courtland Olson        M2029        22/42       52:13    8:24       52:10
67    Matthew Mausbach       M2029        23/42       52:51    8:25       52:12
68    Joanie Reiber          F3039         5/36       53:14    8:29       52:41
69    Evan Henkel            M4049         9/21       52:53    8:29       52:42
70    Tricia Nielson         F2029         9/62       53:00    8:29       52:42
71    Greg Krieser           M5059         7/19       53:03    8:32       52:56
72    Heather Bernady        F2029        10/62       53:29    8:32       53:02
73    Ryan Milliken          F3039         6/36       53:36    8:33       53:03
74    Mark Niechwiadowicz    M2029        24/42       53:20    8:33       53:03
75    Bradley Reha           M2029        25/42       53:20    8:33       53:03
76    Lauren Hood            F2029        11/62       53:30    8:36       53:21
77    David Hood             M2029        26/42       53:30    8:36       53:21
78    Brian Hyland           M4049        10/21       53:28    8:36       53:21
79    Ken Kulish             M3039        11/21       53:56    8:36       53:26
80    Steve Geiken           M4049        11/21       53:30    8:36       53:26
81    Amelia Cooney          F2029        12/62       53:53    8:37       53:28
82    Kate Goss              F2029        13/62       53:46    8:38       53:34
83    Claire Oduwo           F0119          1/3       54:07    8:38       53:35
84    Chi Zhang              M4049        12/21       53:53    8:38       53:35
85    Linne Vavrina          F3039         7/36       54:02    8:38       53:39
86    Alyssa Kamphaus        F2029        14/62       54:16    8:39       53:43
87    Tiffany Larsen         F2029        15/62       54:07    8:40       53:49
88    Julie Selk             F4049         4/23       54:07    8:41       53:52
89    Terim Dortch           F3039         8/36       54:01    8:41       53:53
90    Joe Rotolo             M2029        27/42       54:43    8:42       54:00
91    Jacqueline Mitchell    F2029        16/62       54:14    8:42       54:03
92    Brandon Bartling       F2029        17/62       54:43    8:43       54:05
93    Elisha Turek           F3039         9/36       54:29    8:43       54:05
94    Tony Hartzell          M3039        12/21       54:30    8:43       54:06
95    Jim Moeller            M6099          2/4       54:26    8:43       54:09
96    Dan Hermsen            M3039        13/21       54:32    8:45       54:20
97    Jostein Hagen          M2029        28/42       54:36    8:45       54:23
98    Emily Allen            F3039        10/36       54:57    8:46       54:24
99    Victoria Cera          F3039        11/36       54:29    8:46       54:24
100   Chris Egan             M3039        14/21       55:10    8:47       54:34
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101   Rachel Baldwin         F3039        12/36       54:53    8:49       54:46
102   David Grund Jr         M4049        13/21       54:53    8:50       54:48
103   Connie Boesch          F2029        18/62       55:17    8:50       54:52
104   Bob Taylor             M5059         8/19       55:24    8:51       54:55
105   Michaela Taylor        F2029        19/62       55:24    8:51       54:55
106   Jean Phillips          F4049         5/23       55:14    8:52       55:05
107   Jes Gray               M4049        14/21       55:15    8:53       55:07
108   Maggie Bartolomei      F2029        20/62       55:37    8:53       55:11
109   Patrick Roark          M3039        15/21       55:54    8:56       55:31
110   Kari Echtenkamp        F2029        21/62       56:10    8:58       55:40
111   Rachel Welshiemer      F3039        13/36       56:10    8:59       55:47
112   Alisandru Lunca        F2029        22/62       56:06    9:00       55:50
113   Taylor Dibble          F2029        23/62       55:55    9:00       55:51
114   Molly Belling          F2029        24/62       56:38    9:03       56:11
115   Angela Ferguson        F2029        25/62       56:38    9:03       56:11
116   Kevin Schuster         M2029        29/42       57:10    9:07       56:36
117   Pamela Collett         F5059          1/8       57:49    9:12       57:08
118   David Jones            M2029        30/42       57:34    9:16       57:32
119   Justin Parsons         M3039        16/21       58:14    9:19       57:49
120   Cristina Morozov       F2029        26/62       58:19    9:21       58:03
121   For Hannah             F3039        14/36       58:57    9:24       58:21
122   Netra Pokhrel          M4049        15/21       58:38    9:25       58:27
123   Michaela Bernady       F3039        15/36       58:55    9:25       58:27
124   Taylor Kelso           M3039        17/21       58:48    9:26       58:32
125   John Gould             M2029        31/42       59:02    9:27       58:41
126   Laura Haynes           F3039        16/36       59:00    9:28       58:48
127   Patricia Miller        F2029        27/62       59:16    9:29       58:50
128   Dennis Mehmen          M5059         9/19       59:31    9:33       59:16
129   Shelly Cruz            F3039        17/36       59:45    9:34       59:22
130   Billie Jo Burns        F3039        18/36       59:57    9:34       59:23
131   Tiffanie Bucheit       F2029        28/62       59:30    9:35       59:28
132   Bev Janak              F6099          1/4     1:00:19    9:38       59:49
133   Michael Steingas       M2029        32/42     1:00:25    9:38       59:51
134   Melissa Kosch          F3039        19/36     1:00:13    9:39       59:58
135   Tamara Steenson        F3039        20/36     1:00:12    9:40     1:00:01
136   Phil Gesell            M5059        10/19     1:00:43    9:40     1:00:03
137   Laura Romano           F3039        21/36     1:00:32    9:40     1:00:04
138   Jacob Garcia           M2029        33/42     1:00:47    9:42     1:00:11
139   Michele Jaixen         F4049         6/23     1:00:20    9:42     1:00:14
140   Kristen Evers          F2029        29/62     1:00:36    9:44     1:00:25
141   Concepcion Evers       F5059          2/8     1:00:42    9:45     1:00:31
142   Megan Martin           F4049         7/23     1:01:13    9:46     1:00:39
143   Kirsten Mills          F4049         8/23     1:00:58    9:47     1:00:48
144   Jeff McNulty           M4049        16/21     1:01:17    9:48     1:00:50
145   Emily Prickett         F3039        22/36     1:00:55    9:48     1:00:52
146   Anne Petzel            F2029        30/62     1:01:54    9:53     1:01:24
147   Mary Navratil          F3039        23/36     1:01:55    9:53     1:01:25
148   Justin Baker           M2029        34/42     1:02:04    9:54     1:01:25
149   Bea Sides              F6099          2/4     1:01:44    9:54     1:01:26
150   Crystal Garcia         F2029        31/62     1:02:04    9:54     1:01:28
151   Matt McKenzie          M3039        18/21     1:01:45    9:54     1:01:31
152   Bryce Anderson         M6099          3/4     1:02:05    9:55     1:01:37
153   Walter Whited          M5059        11/19     1:02:08    9:56     1:01:38
154   Gary Ropers            M5059        12/19     1:02:12    9:56     1:01:43
155   Ed Jhu                 M4049        17/21     1:02:14    9:59     1:01:59
156   Merry Foyt             F6099          3/4     1:02:37   10:01     1:02:14
157   Tim Christensen        M5059        13/19     1:02:55   10:02     1:02:17
158   Kim Fritz              F4049         9/23     1:02:55   10:02     1:02:18
159   Donelle Thomas         F4049        10/23     1:02:37   10:03     1:02:22
160   Kate Gotsdiner         F2029        32/62     1:02:49   10:04     1:02:30
161   Bob Elliott            M5059        14/19     1:03:12   10:04     1:02:33
162   Colleen Hochfelder     F2029        33/62     1:02:48   10:06     1:02:40
163   Charles Thompson       M5059        15/19     1:03:06   10:06     1:02:43
164   Frances Finehout-Vigil F2029        34/62     1:03:11   10:10     1:03:11
165   Petter Jensen          M2029        35/42     1:03:29   10:11     1:03:16
166   Inger Eidsvaag         F2029        35/62     1:03:29   10:11     1:03:17
167   Bill Barstow           M5059        16/19     1:03:37   10:12     1:03:20
168   Kelly Bast             F2029        36/62     1:03:22   10:12     1:03:22
169   Jamie Maier            F3039        24/36     1:03:32   10:12     1:03:23
170   Michelle Stopak        F4049        11/23     1:03:39   10:13     1:03:26
171   Jessica Boever         F3039        25/36     1:04:07   10:14     1:03:32
172   Tiffany Parsons        F2029        37/62     1:04:00   10:14     1:03:35
173   Kolby Smith            M2029        36/42     1:04:11   10:15     1:03:41
174   Katie Hoagland         F2029        38/62     1:04:31   10:17     1:03:54
175   Amanda Harnden         F2029        39/62     1:04:30   10:18     1:03:55
176   Bob Houston            M6099          4/4     1:04:22   10:18     1:03:58
177   Madeline Davidson      F2029        40/62     1:04:25   10:19     1:04:07
178   Alyssa Keill           F2029        41/62     1:04:25   10:19     1:04:07
179   Jill Olson             F2029        42/62     1:04:52   10:26     1:04:44
180   Grace Spomer           F2029        43/62     1:04:57   10:26     1:04:46
181   Kathy Kirschner        F4049        12/23     1:05:24   10:27     1:04:53
182   Brad Bottaro           M3039        19/21     1:05:05   10:27     1:04:56
183   Joy Rutar              F5059          3/8     1:05:22   10:29     1:05:05
184   Courtney Dewitt        F2029        44/62     1:05:28   10:30     1:05:09
185   Brianne Kethan         F2029        45/62     1:05:57   10:31     1:05:17
186   Danielle Molle         F2029        46/62     1:05:34   10:32     1:05:22
187   Vanessa Urbach         F2029        47/62     1:05:51   10:32     1:05:25
188   Jamie Volbracht        F2029        48/62     1:05:44   10:34     1:05:40
189   Jennifer Hale          F3039        26/36     1:11:24   10:35     1:05:44
190   Kyleigh Boever         F0119          2/3     1:06:43   10:39     1:06:09
191   Kim Geiken             F4049        13/23     1:06:17   10:40     1:06:14
192   Barbara Taylor         F3039        27/36     1:06:32   10:41     1:06:19
193   Lyndsie Gibbs          F2029        49/62     1:07:04   10:44     1:06:42
194   Anand Parthasarathy    M3039        20/21     1:07:02   10:46     1:06:49
195   Pam Jamison            F4049        14/23     1:07:25   10:46     1:06:51
196   Nean Jamison           M4049        18/21     1:07:24   10:46     1:06:52
197   Nathan Stewart         M2029        37/42     1:07:11   10:47     1:06:57
198   Sharla Morton          F3039        28/36     1:07:09   10:47     1:06:57
199   Tracy Johnson          F5059          4/8     1:07:21   10:48     1:07:04
200   Kaitlyn Mehmen         F2029        50/62     1:07:19   10:48     1:07:05
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201   Ryan Baumgart          M2029        38/42     1:07:53   10:54     1:07:40
202   Jason Haddix           M4049        19/21     1:08:20   10:55     1:07:46
203   Erin Sanders           F3039        29/36     1:08:26   10:59     1:08:11
204   Chris Pilcher          F3039        30/36     1:08:26   10:59     1:08:11
205   Jessica Mills          F2029        51/62     1:09:03   11:02     1:08:30
206   Rachel Donahue         F4049        15/23     1:09:10   11:05     1:08:51
207   Stacey Centarri        F4049        16/23     1:09:34   11:08     1:09:07
208   Kim McSheehy           F4049        17/23     1:10:08   11:14     1:09:44
209   Satya Kamireddi        M2029        39/42     1:10:41   11:18     1:10:11
210   Venkata Kiran Ala      M3039        21/21     1:10:41   11:18     1:10:13
211   Ruth Nutting           F2029        52/62     1:11:29   11:25     1:10:53
212   Marie Wiggs            F2029        53/62     1:11:29   11:25     1:10:53
213   Teresa Randazzo        F4049        18/23     1:12:22   11:33     1:11:43
214   Hollis Buffkins        F4049        19/23     1:13:09   11:43     1:12:46
215   Cynthia Gildon         F5059          5/8     1:13:50   11:49     1:13:22
216   Jami Huetson           F3039        31/36     1:13:43   11:50     1:13:30
217   Linda Sanda            F3039        32/36     1:13:51   11:51     1:13:36
218   Racheal Machaka        F2029        54/62     1:13:51   11:51     1:13:36
219   Melody Hyland          F4049        20/23     1:14:17   11:52     1:13:39
220   Erin Bartolomei        F5059          6/8     1:14:09   11:52     1:13:44
221   Sara Schmidt           F3039        33/36     1:14:28   11:56     1:14:06
222   Carina Coonfield       F2029        55/62     1:17:29   12:02     1:14:46
223   Deepa Paramesh         F2029        56/62     1:17:29   12:02     1:14:46
224   Jana Dye               F2029        57/62     1:15:03   12:04     1:14:54
225   Shylo Harkness         F2029        58/62     1:15:35   12:07     1:15:13
226   Flint Harkness         M2029        40/42     1:15:35   12:07     1:15:13
227   James Shields          M2029        41/42     1:17:32   12:28     1:17:23
228   Colleen Seabaugh       F2029        59/62     1:18:35   12:32     1:17:52
229   Carmen Loghry          F3039        34/36     1:18:40   12:33     1:17:58
230   Jim Kohout             M5059        17/19     1:19:27   12:42     1:18:49
231   Susan Hinrichs         F4049        21/23     1:19:36   12:43     1:18:58
232   Jose Gonzalez          M4049        20/21     1:19:18   12:44     1:19:03
233   Brad Wendel            M4049        21/21     1:19:56   12:47     1:19:23
234   Mindi Wendel           F4049        22/23     1:19:55   12:47     1:19:24
235   Mike Lorimor           M5059        18/19     1:20:40   12:54     1:20:08
236   Andrea Gayer  anderson F2029        60/62     1:20:47   12:55     1:20:10
237   Lori Irvine            F5059          7/8     1:22:02   13:08     1:21:31
238   Ethan Anderson         M2029        42/42     1:27:11   13:56     1:26:34
239   Mary Egan              F6099          4/4     1:28:06   14:05     1:27:30
240   Karen Lucier           F4049        23/23     1:36:16   15:27     1:35:55
241   Mike Lucier            M5059        19/19     1:36:17   15:27     1:35:56
242   Lisa Lewis             F3039        35/36     1:38:35   15:47     1:38:03
243   Lonnie Cpnley          F5059          8/8     1:39:04   15:53     1:38:38
244   Jennifer Schappert     F3039        36/36     1:54:54   18:26     1:54:32
245   Miriam Toscano         F2029        61/62     2:09:16   20:30     2:07:21
246   Emily Oshima           F2029        62/62     2:09:16   20:30     2:07:22
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